confidentiality, legal privilege, and legal entity disclaimers, available at 

Tel: +1-212-535-6833 
Fax: +1-212-879-8204 

Memorandum 

From: Ms. Ghislaine Maxwell 
Date: August 28, 2013 
Re: Ghislaine Maxwell 
Account # 000000739116312 

Please transfer four thousand five hundred dollars (USD 
$4,500.00) from the above account to: 

Samantha Harris 
Chase Bank 
Routing: 021000021 
Account: 856806054 

Ghislaine Maxwell